Mini LED Bollard Pathway Light Specifications
LFA Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V0 Date: 12/8/2023
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

BR [Bronze] 30K [3000K]
BK [Black] 40K [4000K]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LFA-B01BR-30K
Beam Angle
180°
90+
CRI
12V AC/DC
Voltage
Available Models1
	□ LFA-B01BR-30K
	□ LFA-B01BR-40K
5-Year
Warranty
LFA-B01x-30K
	□ LFA-B01BK-30K
	□ LFA-B01BK-40K
ETL CLASSIFIED
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LFA Series
Dimensional Drawings
LFA-B01x
 10.26in
260.60mm
 6.46in
164.08mm
3.01in
76.45mm
64in WIRE LENGTH
Mini LED Bollard Pathway Light Specifications
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Model LFA-B01x-30K LFA-B01x-40K
Color Temperature 3000K 4000K
Intensity 150 lm
Dimming N/A
Operating Voltage 12 VAC, 12 VDC
Power Consumption 3 W
Current
Draw
12 VAC 280 mA
12 VDC 250 mA
Beam Angle 360° x 180°
CRI 90+
Environmental Rating IP65, suitable for wet locations
Ambient Operating Temperature -4°–104° F (-20°–40° C)
Rated Life (L70) 40,000 hours
Specifications
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LFA Series
Mini LED Bollard Pathway Light Specifications